
  Branch Locations as of 09-30-2025 

Branch Name Address City State_abrv Zip MSA State County Censustrac PercMedian PercMinor 

CHANDLER 2480 S GILBERT RD CHANDLER AZ 85286 38060 04 013 8124.00 142.6581 47.035 

ORO VALLEY 8580 N ORACLE ROAD ORO VALLEY AZ 85704 46060 04 019 0047.13 185.8823 20 

RAINTREE 14650 N NORTHSIGHT BLVD* SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260 38060 04 013 2168.16 167.1152 18.3501 

SUN CITY WEST 19432 N R H JOHNSON BLVD SUN CITY WEST AZ 85375 38060 04 013 0405.07 90.1305 5.9572 

AGOURA 5701 N. KANAN RD AGOURA HILLS CA 91301 31084 06 037 8003.38 220.2672 22.5511 

ANAHEIM 704 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD ANAHEIM CA 92806 11244 06 059 0863.05 100.2565 70.411 

ARTESIA 11660 SOUTH STREET, SUITE 101 ARTESIA CA 90701 31084 06 037 5549.00 89.2588 82.3455 

BEVERLY HILLS 350 S BEVERLY DR BEVERLY HILLS CA 90212 31084 06 037 7009.02 129.1756 29.462 

CARLSBAD 6088 INNOVATION WAY CARLSBAD CA 92009 41740 06 073 0200.30 186.8368 35.0619 

CHINO HILLS 3410 GRAND AVE., SUITE A CHINO HILLS CA 91709 40140 06 071 0001.04 153.1727 82.4271 

CORONA 1120 EL CAMINO AVE CORONA CA 92879 40140 06 065 0416.02 73.1502 92.3575 

CULVER CITY SOUTH 5573 SEPULVEDA BLVD. CULVER CITY CA 90230 31084 06 037 7026.00 178.8949 53.1352 

DUARTE 1475 HUNTINGTON DRIVE DUARTE CA 91010 31084 06 037 4301.01 84.7492 79.9042 

EL CAJON 175 W MAIN ST EL CAJON CA 92020 41740 06 073 0158.02 55.3517 47.0062 

EL SEGUNDO 898 N PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY #100 EL SEGUNDO CA 90245 31084 06 037 9800.13 0 70.9677 

ENCINO 16055 VENTURA BLVD ENCINO CA 91436 31084 06 037 1414.00 177.5452 29.4793 

ESCONDIDO 360 W GRAND AVE ESCONDIDO CA 92025 41740 06 073 0202.14 38.1101 80.2858 

FOLSOM 1320 E BIDWELL ST FOLSOM CA 95630 40900 06 067 0085.06 110.7326 56.0665 

GLENDALE 655 N CENTRAL AVE GLENDALE CA 91203 31084 06 037 3018.01 73.7702 45.1214 

GLENDORA 600 W. ROUTE 66 GLENDORA CA 91740 31084 06 037 4008.01 149.0618 55.0931 

HACIENDA HEIGHTS 2233 S. HACIENDA BLVD. HACIENDA HEIGHTS CA 91745 31084 06 037 4085.04 115.5347 90.8921 

HUNTINGTON BEACH 7061 YORKTOWN AVE., STE. 103 HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 11244 06 059 0993.09 136.4365 28.3477 

IRVINE 2855 MICHELLE DR SUITE 100 IRVINE CA 92606 11244 06 059 0525.27 129.6399 67.9888 

LA JOLLA 835 PEARL ST LA JOLLA CA 92037 41740 06 073 0081.01 126.3211 21.845 

LA VERNE 2111 BONITA AVENUE LA VERNE CA 91750 31084 06 037 4016.02 122.395 60.4282 

LAGUNA HILLS 24191 PASEO DE VALENCIA, STE A LAGUNA WOODS CA 92637 11244 06 059 0626.46 61.4367 27.9989 

LOMITA 2300 PACIFIC COAST HWY LOMITA CA 90717 31084 06 037 6701.02 100.4632 69.8837 

LONG BEACH 3500 E. 7TH STREET LONG BEACH CA 90804 31084 06 037 5771.00 135.5952 46.2913 

JORDAN DOWNS LA 9950 S LAUREL ST LOS ANGELES CA 90002 31084 06 037 2421.00 26.5062 99.3993 

LA BREA 400 N. LA BREA AVE. LOS ANGELES CA 90036 31084 06 037 2141.00 196.1552 19.2897 

WEST LOS ANGELES 3000 S SEPULVEDA BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90034 31084 06 037 2717.02 105.1234 61.5419 

WESTCHESTER 8750 SEPULVEDA BLVD. UNIT P LOS ANGELES CA 90045 31084 06 037 2780.01 185.2821 58.6528 

MENLO PARK 2770 SAND HILL ROAD MENLO PARK CA 94025 41884 06 081 6130.00 173.3484 36.749 

MISSION VIEJO 28641 MARGUERITE PKY MISSION VIEJO CA 92692 11244 06 059 0320.22 82.639 62.1475 

MURRIETA 41520 IVY ST MURRIETA CA 92562 40140 06 065 0498.00 98.7794 56.007 

NAPA 1300 1ST STREET NAPA CA 94559 34900 06 055 2002.02 63.3715 45.7846 
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NEWPORT BEACH 1201 DOVE ST STE 150 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 11244 06 059 0626.10 122.1463 52.8946 

NORTHRIDGE LA 8726 TAMPA AVE. NORTHRIDGE CA 91324 31084 06 037 1153.02 68.4413 89.6637 

PALM DESERT 44495 TOWN CENTER WAY, SUITE A PALM DESERT CA 92260 40140 06 065 0451.18 67.7229 56.278 

PALO ALTO 420 COWPER STREET PALO ALTO CA 94301 41940 06 085 5113.02 93.1212 40.7237 

PASADENA 95 SOUTH LAKE AVE PASADENA CA 91101 31084 06 037 4636.01 135.0001 55.2399 

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA 29818 SANTA MARGARITA PKWY STE A RANCHO SANTA MARGARI CA 92688 11244 06 059 0320.53 152.8375 39.2259 

REDONDO BEACH 2233 ARTESIA BLVD. REDONDO BEACH CA 90278 31084 06 037 6205.22 216.3303 47.1784 

ROSEVILLE 3711 DOUGLAS BLVD ROSEVILLE CA 95661 40900 06 061 0207.17 168.5812 41.4075 

SACRAMENTO 440 DRAKE CIRCLE SACRAMENTO CA 95864 40900 06 067 0054.04 132.495 33.8651 

RANCHO BERNARDO 16536 BERNARDO CENTER DR SAN DIEGO CA 92128 41740 06 073 0170.14 85.7733 19.8155 

BATTERY STREET 255 BATTERY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111 41884 06 075 0117.00 0 65.6168 

SAN JOSE 60 SOUTH MARKET STREET SAN JOSE CA 95113 41940 06 085 5008.00 109.1317 65.453 

SAN MATEO 160 BOVET ROAD SAN MATEO CA 94402 41884 06 081 6066.00 128.0813 54.4118 

SANTA CLARA 2625 AUGUSTINE DR SANTA CLARA CA 95054 41940 06 085 5052.02 67.9824 77.628 

SANTA MONICA OCEAN 1750 OCEAN PARK BLVD. SANTA MONICA CA 90405 31084 06 037 7022.02 187.2792 33.1877 

SANTA MONICA WILSHIR 401 WILSHIRE BLVD. SANTA MONICA CA 90401 31084 06 037 7014.02 180.6654 26.794 

SOLANA BEACH 706 LOMAS SANTA FE DR SOLANA BEACH CA 92075 41740 06 073 0173.03 128.8539 17.7712 

TEMECULA 44575 AVENUE DE MISSIONES * TEMECULA CA 92592 40140 06 065 0432.07 110.1009 59.5471 

THOUSAND OAKS 199 E. THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. THOUSAND OAKS CA 91360 37100 06 111 0070.00 91.0053 61.3913 

TORRANCE 3422 W. CARSON STREET TORRANCE CA 90503 31084 06 037 6507.01 184.1017 59.2155 

WALNUT CREEK 100 PRINGLE AVE WALNUT CREEK CA 94569 36084 06 013 3390.04 127.2642 45.3307 

WEST COVINA 225 N. BARRANCA STREET WEST COVINA CA 91791 31084 06 037 4063.00 126.2572 81.6598 

BOULDER 1601 28TH ST BOULDER CO 80301 14500 08 013 0122.06 124.2403 26.9057 

CHERRY CREEK 3611 E 1ST AVE * DENVER CO 80206 19740 08 031 0038.02 180.3688 18.3375 

MERIDIAN 9848 ZENITH MERIDIAN DR ENGLEWOOD CO 80112 19740 08 035 0140.07 101.2476 39.4745 

DENVER TECHNOLOGY CENTER (DTC) 8480 E BELLVIEW RD GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111 19740 08 005 0068.59 95.8209 40.4662 

WESTMINSTER 2424 W 121ST AVE WESTMINSTER CO 80234 19740 08 001 0602.00 77.8706 34.2835 

BELLEAIR 101 N INDIAN ROCKS RD BELLEAIR BLUFFS FL 33770 41304 12 103 0252.04 100.1948 16.2859 

BOCA RATON 5099 N FEDERAL HIGHWAY BOCA RATON FL 33431 48424 12 099 0073.02 81.9302 31.5096 

BONITA SPRINGS 8891 TIMBERWILDE DR BONITA SPRINGS FL 34135 15980 12 071 0503.17 76.852 22.713 

MIAMI BAYSHORE 2601 SOUTH BAYSHORE COCONUT GROVE FL 33133 33124 12 086 0068.01 298.3253 44.7702 

CORAL GABLES 250 PALERMO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134 33124 12 086 0062.03 179.0723 69.2343 

CORAL SPRINGS 5721 CORAL RIDGE DR CORAL SPRINGS FL 33076 22744 12 011 0106.11 169.1666 55.3882 

FORT LAUDERDALE 6555 N FEDERAL HWY * FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 22744 12 011 0402.06 164.8795 32.0315 

HEALTHPARK 16700 BASS RD FORT MYERS FL 33908 15980 12 071 0019.21 113.0766 7.6366 

BARTRAM PARK 13860 OLD SAINT AUGUSTINE RD JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 27260 12 031 0168.12 140.9318 32.7851 
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SAN MARCO 1471 SAN MARCO BLVD JACKSONVILLE FL 32207 27260 12 031 0008.00 101.6776 27.9709 

SAN PABLO 4300 SAN PABLO PARKWAY JACKSONVILLE FL 32224 27260 12 031 0144.22 112.0556 21.3556 

JUPITER 1098 MILITARY TRAIL JUPITER FL 33458 48424 12 099 0002.16 98.7654 26.3894 

LAKE MARY 875 CURRENCY CIRCLE LAKE MARY FL 32746 36740 12 117 0208.05 172.2031 36.5255 

LAKEWOOD RANCH 9121 TOWN CENTER PARKWAY LAKEWOOD RANCH FL 34202 35840 12 081 0020.17 138.7589 19.733 

MARCO ISLAND 1770 SAN MARCO RD MARCO ISLAND FL 34145 34940 12 021 0109.02 142.8182 18.3862 

DORAL 3750 NW 87TH AVENUE MIAMI FL 33178 33124 12 086 0090.10 143.8466 87.3502 

NAPLES 3055 TAMIAMI TRL N NAPLES FL 34103 34940 12 021 0003.01 205.4999 6.9324 

RIVERCHASE 1125 IMMOKALEE RD NAPLES FL 34110 34940 12 021 0101.08 117.2533 16.5459 

PINELLAS PARK 7401 PARK BLVD PINELLAS PARK FL 33781 41304 12 103 0250.04 87.6534 36.7804 

PONTE VEDRA 830 A1A N PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082 27260 12 109 0207.05 149.137 12.1108 

SOUTH MIAMI 7301 SW 57TH CT SOUTH MIAMI FL 33143 33124 12 086 0076.10 177.4289 66.8779 

ST. PETERSBURG 5900 CENTRAL AVE ST PETERSBURG FL 33707 41304 12 103 0223.01 96.7646 21.5474 

STUART 2171 SE FEDERAL HWY STUART FL 34994 38940 12 085 0010.00 78.6815 44.9106 

BRANDON 10670 PALM RIVER RD TAMPA FL 33619 45294 12 057 0133.15 109.1255 58.3935 

NORTH DALE MABRY 327 N DALE MABRY HWY TAMPA FL 33609 45294 12 057 0048.00 117.7547 60.4222 

WESTCHASE 13015 RACE TRACK RD TAMPA FL 33626 45294 12 057 0115.06 168.3972 46.3163 

WINTER PARK 517 W MORSE BLVD WINTER PARK FL 32789 36740 12 095 0159.01 90.2676 50 

NORTHPOINT COMMONS 10865 HAYNES BRIDGE RD ALPHARETTA GA 30022 12054 13 121 0116.37 296.4271 38.2934 

RIVERMONT STATION 8479 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD ALPHARETTA GA 30022 12054 13 121 0114.24 155.3135 37.4609 

ATLANTA BUCKHEAD 79 WEST PACES FERRY RD ATLANTA GA 30305 12054 13 121 0095.04 0 30.4805 

ATLANTA CUMBERLAND 3300 CUMBERLAND BLVD, SE * ATLANTA GA 30339 31924 13 067 0312.07 144.5315 52.7596 

ATLANTA-DUNWOODY 5571 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ATLANTA GA 30338 12054 13 089 0212.29 213.4617 14.8037 

AUGUSTA WALTONS COR 3602 WALTON WAY EXT AUGUSTA GA 30909 12260 13 245 0102.03 78.8893 71.2914 

HAMILTON MILL 2715 HAMILTON MILL RD BUFORD GA 30519 12054 13 135 0506.36 129.7251 53.0463 

CARNESVILLE 9654 LAVONIA RD CARNESVILLE GA 30521 99999 13 119 8902.02 104.2479 13.4899 

COMER 36 HIGHWAY 72 E COMER GA 30629 12020 13 195 0203.00 102.3562 23.4228 

DANIELSVILLE 300 GENERAL DANIEL AVE DANIELSVILLE GA 30633 12020 13 195 0202.00 90.1937 12.1318 

SOUTH DEKALB 2630 RAINBOW WAY - SUITE D1 DECATUR GA 30034 12054 13 089 0234.46 45.5028 96.6631 

DULUTH 2775 BUFORD HIGHWAY DULUTH GA 30096 12054 13 135 0502.34 156.7852 51.8538 

EVANS 450 N BELAIR RD EVANS GA 30809 12260 13 073 0303.07 161.3971 29.7148 

GAINESVILLE 643 E BUTLER PARKWAY GAINESVILLE GA 30501 23580 13 139 0008.00 59.4154 82.7972 

HARTWELL 86 W FRANKLIN ST HARTWELL GA 30643 99999 13 147 9605.03 126.7787 39.1648 

HULL 9205 HWY 29 S HULL GA 30601 12020 13 195 0205.02 88.369 31.5569 

JASPER 100 MARK WHITFIELD ST JASPER GA 30143 12054 13 227 0502.01 96.2526 15.0973 

LAVONIA 12380 AUGUSTA RD LAVONIA GA 30553 99999 13 119 8901.01 92.6761 29.2408 

3/15 



  Branch Locations as of 09-30-2025 

Branch Name Address City State_abrv Zip MSA State County Censustrac PercMedian PercMinor 

SHALLOWFORD 2998 SHALLOWFORD RD MARIETTA GA 30066 31924 13 067 0303.67 178.2971 30.4014 

MARTINEZ  FURYS FERRY 342 BASTON RD MARTINEZ GA 30907 12260 13 073 0301.06 105.4249 37.9973 

POWDER SPRINGS 3270 FLORENCE RD POWDER SPRINGS GA 30127 31924 13 067 0315.15 83.7996 66.1169 

SAVANNAH 110 W ST JULIAN ST SAVANNAH GA 31401 42340 13 051 0117.00 27.5117 43.6968 

LAUREL SPRINGS 3225 PEACHTREE PKWY SUWANEE GA 30024 12054 13 117 1306.08 169.7783 74.2127 

THOMSON 235 MAIN ST THOMSON GA 30824 12260 13 189 9503.00 93.5322 55.2165 

TOCCOA MAIN 122 N ALEXANDER ST TOCCOA GA 30577 99999 13 257 9703.01 80.7435 35.9142 

TOWNE LAKE 3060 EAGLE DR WOODSTOCK GA 30189 31924 13 057 0910.11 84.2298 34.9622 

HONOLULU 600 KAPIOLANI BLVD., STE 203 * HONOLULU HI 96813 46520 15 003 0038.02 102.4883 82.6359 

OVERLAND PARK 7950 COLLEGE BLVD * OVERLAND PARK KS 66210 28140 20 091 0531.02 127.0003 30.0624 

BEVERLY MA 57 ENON STREET BEVERLY MA 1915 15764 25 009 2171.02 76.9273 17.8937 

BACK BAY 450 BOYLSTON STREET BOSTON MA 2116 14454 25 025 0107.02 192.0396 20.2749 

STATE STREET 53 STATE STREET * BOSTON MA 2109 14454 25 025 0303.02 222.012 29.5011 

CAMBRIDGE 265 MAIN STREET CAMBRIDGE MA 2142 15764 25 017 3531.02 93.2245 64.4117 

WELLESLEY 336 WASHINGTON STREET WELLESLEY MA 2481 14454 25 021 4042.02 192.687 30.0595 

ANNAPOLIS  890 BESTGATE RD * ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 12580 24 003 7027.02 200.4549 12.5365 

COLUMBIA MD 8200 COLUMBIA 100 PARKWAY COLUMBIA MD 21045 12580 24 027 6023.02 158.5844 51.4252 

KANSAS CITY PLAZA 4717 GRAND AVE * KANSAS CITY MO 64112 28140 29 095 0073.01 71.186 24.9725 

ALBEMARLE-MAIN 352 N 1ST ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 99999 37 167 9312.04 113.4786 30.2041 

ANGIER 106 W DEPOT ST ANGIER NC 27501 99999 37 085 0709.04 115.3556 39.0907 

APEX 1070 VISION DR APEX NC 27523 39580 37 183 0534.15 155.6283 37.5229 

ARCHDALE 11613 N MAIN ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 24660 37 151 0316.02 64.0671 33.8784 

SKYLAND 2106 HENDERSONVILLE RD ARDEN NC 28704 11700 37 021 0022.04 109.8532 20.4146 

ASHEVILLE-MAIN 108 PATTON AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 11700 37 021 0001.00 74.1394 22.3289 

BILTMORE FOREST 768 HENDERSONVILLE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 11700 37 021 0021.02 66.8245 39.7522 

DEERFIELD EPISCOPAL 1617 HENDERSONVILLE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 11700 37 021 0022.04 109.8532 20.4146 

ENKA-CANDLER 975 SMOKEY PARK HIGHWAY ASHEVILLE NC 28715 11700 37 021 0025.05 123.643 15.6274 

LEICESTER 601 NEW LEICESTER HWY ASHEVILLE NC 28806 11700 37 021 0026.06 77.9955 22.7994 

MERRIMON 625 MERRIMON AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 11700 37 021 0005.00 235.1875 10.5235 

OTEEN 1201 TUNNEL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 11700 37 021 0019.00 85.1785 18.7654 

WEAVERVILLE 176 WT WEAVER BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 11700 37 021 0004.00 112.604 20.6943 

ATLANTIC BEACH 101 ATLANTIC BEACH CSWY ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 99999 37 031 9711.03 144.0389 6.2232 

BAYBORO 310 MAIN ST BAYBORO NC 28515 99999 37 137 9501.03 96.1225 40.5861 

BEAUFORT MAIN 1505 LIVE OAK ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 99999 37 031 9703.01 113.2866 22.1582 

BENSON 301 E MAIN ST BENSON NC 27504 39580 37 101 0414.01 0 31.5026 

BEULAVILLE 121 W MAIN ST BEULAVILLE NC 28518 99999 37 061 0905.05 107.6504 22.4428 
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BLACK MOUNTAIN 417 W STATE ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 11700 37 021 0031.03 99.9764 13.3299 

BLADENBORO 117 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR BLADENBORO NC 28320 99999 37 017 9505.02 117.5292 32.0973 

BLOWING ROCK 1021 MAIN ST BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 99999 37 189 9208.00 166.3284 6.9489 

BOONE 540 HIGHWAY 105 EXT BOONE NC 28607 99999 37 189 9206.01 0 19.2106 

BOONVILLE 105 E MAIN ST BOONVILLE NC 27011 49180 37 197 0502.00 83.6441 17.2545 

BREVARD 96 S BROAD ST BREVARD NC 28712 99999 37 175 9602.02 120.0559 21.9522 

PISGAH FOREST 2260 ASHEVILLE HIGHWAY BREVARD NC 28712 99999 37 175 9603.01 107.4258 17.4203 

BRYSON CITY 51 MAIN ST BRYSON CITY NC 28713 99999 37 173 9603.01 110.1359 11.4348 

BURGAW 101 US HIGHWAY 117 S BURGAW NC 28425 48900 37 141 9204.03 86.7995 29.976 

BURNSVILLE 123 RESERVOIR RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 99999 37 199 9603.00 83.9227 13.9833 

CANTON 129 PARK ST CANTON NC 28716 99999 37 087 9203.00 108.9497 13.0422 

CAPE CARTERET 307 WB MCLEAN DR CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 99999 37 031 9708.06 136.3406 11.3806 

CARY 1825 KILDAIRE FARM RD CARY NC 27518 39580 37 183 0535.06 125.6734 23.3047 

PRESTON 1000 HIGH HOUSE RD CARY NC 27513 39580 37 183 0535.23 196.6873 44.1253 

CASHIERS 500 US HIGHWAY 64 EAST CASHIERS NC 28717 99999 37 099 9509.00 116.2607 12.8042 

CHATHAM DOWNS 53 CHATHAM DOWNS CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 20500 37 037 0201.03 196.0467 37.1377 

ELLIOTT ROAD 1650 E FRANKLIN ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 20500 37 135 0121.01 89.4956 56.8362 

BALLANTYNE 15010 JOHN J DELANEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 16740 37 119 0058.60 182.7436 46.9329 

CARMEL COMMONS 7837 PINEVILLE MATTHEWS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 16740 37 119 0058.53 0 42.9605 

CHARLOTTE-MAIN 128 S TRYON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 16740 37 119 0001.02 199.0073 32.3027 

COTSWOLD 4325 RANDOLPH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 16740 37 119 0022.01 251.7693 21.6336 

EASTWAY 3050 EASTWAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 16740 37 119 0017.01 36.9157 63.0619 

FREEDOM VILLAGE 1024 ALLEGHANY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 16740 37 119 0040.00 67.1508 87.0656 

MALLARD CREEK 8105 MALLARD CREEK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 16740 37 119 0055.22 101.8761 83.0586 

MINT HILL 6930 MATTHEWS MINT HILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 16740 37 119 0057.13 124.2017 23.2176 

MYERS PARK 802 PROVIDENCE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28207 16740 37 119 0027.01 310.6143 11.4868 

NORTHLAKE MALL 6808 NORTH LAKE MALL CHARLOTTE NC 28216 16740 37 119 0061.12 52.4414 81.888 

PARK ROAD 1531 E WOODLAWN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 16740 37 119 0032.04 157.4808 18.2802 

PROVIDENCE ROAD 5008 FORBES DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 16740 37 119 0058.47 222.4536 26.9947 

SOUTH BOULEVARD 5400 SOUTH BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28217 16740 37 119 0031.02 96.5013 45.275 

SOUTH PARK 6501 CARNEGIE BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 16740 37 119 0029.09 253.5547 14.3312 

CHEROKEE 701 TSAIL BLVD CHEROKEE NC 28719 99999 37 173 9401.00 113.3397 83.0842 

CLAYTON 10702 US 70 BUS HWY W CLAYTON NC 27520 39580 37 101 0410.01 63.6074 55.6272 

CLEMMONS 2262 LEWISVILLE CLEMMONS RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 49180 37 067 0040.12 108.7211 26.9807 

CLINTON-MAIN 200 FAYETTEVILLE ST CLINTON NC 28328 99999 37 163 9706.00 87.4951 63.8793 

NORTHEAST BOULEVARD 302 NORTHEAST BLVD CLINTON NC 28328 99999 37 163 9707.01 125.2927 37.5208 
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COLUMBUS 160 W MILLS ST COLUMBUS NC 28722 99999 37 149 9201.04 112.882 13.2622 

CONCORD 18 LAKE CONCORD RD NE CONCORD NC 28025 16740 37 025 0424.01 143.7443 26.0315 

TAYLOR GLEN RETIRMNT 3800 TAYLOR GLENN LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 16740 37 025 0426.01 161.6107 26.2176 

DENVER 219 HWY 16 S DENVER NC 28037 16740 37 109 0711.02 128.718 12.827 

DUNN 115 S WILSON AVE DUNN NC 28334 99999 37 085 0702.00 76.5038 55.9074 

DURHAM - MAIN 4004 N ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27704 20500 37 063 0017.09 44.5356 89.5815 

HILLSBOROUGH ROAD 3200 HILLSBOROUGH RD DURHAM NC 27705 20500 37 063 0004.01 126.7792 21.8799 

RTP 5417 PAGE ROAD DURHAM NC 27709 20500 37 063 0020.37 103.4629 62.4983 

SOUTHPOINT 7101 FAYETTEVILLE RD DURHAM NC 27713 20500 37 063 0020.21 114.8359 52.4109 

ELIZABETH CITY - MAIN 854 HALSTEAD BLVD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 99999 37 139 9603.00 45.7497 87.7114 

ELIZABETHTOWN 301 W BROAD ST ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 99999 37 017 9504.01 38.3187 54.6879 

FAIRVIEW 1348 CHARLOTTE HWY FAIRVIEW NC 28730 11700 37 021 0032.03 95.3553 16.2894 

BORDEAUX 1701 OWEN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 22180 37 051 0006.00 109.1131 49.277 

HAYMOUNT 126 BROADFOOT AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 22180 37 051 0008.00 151.6937 42.5425 

TOKAY 3604 RAMSEY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 22180 37 051 0025.05 93.5675 63.7292 

WESTWOOD SHOPPING CT 520 WESTWOOD SHOPPING CTR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 22180 37 051 0020.01 93.4953 66.5183 

FLETCHER 2900 HENDERSONVILLE RD FLETCHER NC 28732 11700 37 089 9306.00 106.6901 22.7515 

FOREST CITY 318 W MAIN ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 99999 37 161 9607.00 87.7591 31.505 

FORT BRAGG 2569 ROCK MERRITT AVE FORT BRAGG NC 28307 22180 37 051 0034.09 140.7167 39.5895 

FRANKLIN MAIN 50 WEST MAIN ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 99999 37 113 9703.04 109.9045 25.1486 

FUQUAY VARINA 1344 N MAIN ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 39580 37 183 0531.12 93.8481 29.6687 

TIMBER DRIVE 2520 TIMBER DR GARNER NC 27529 39580 37 183 0528.02 62.9512 51.8084 

GOLDSBORO MAIN 200 E ASH STREET GOLDSBORO NC 27530 24140 37 191 0020.00 52.3547 78.1038 

WAYNE MEMORIAL 2600 MEDICAL OFFICE PL GOLDSBORO NC 27534 24140 37 191 0012.00 77.5637 59.5105 

GRANITE FALLS 45 FALLS AVE GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 25860 37 027 0314.02 91.3713 14.2654 

ELM STREET 3600 N ELM ST GREENSBORO NC 27455 24660 37 081 0157.03 126.9159 38.5736 

FRIENDLY SHOPPING CT 620 GREEN VALLEY RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 24660 37 081 0125.09 161.3039 13.3763 

IRVING PARK 1414 W NORTHWOOD ST GREENSBORO NC 27408 24660 37 081 0104.01 165.3856 17.1833 

NEW GARDEN 1509 HIGHWOODS BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27410 24660 37 081 0161.01 118.3196 25.7686 

SOUTHSIDE GREENSBORO 3200 RANDLEMAN RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 24660 37 081 0167.01 103.1733 71.4026 

WEST MARKET 4635 W MARKET ST GREENSBORO NC 27407 24660 37 081 0126.19 84.6091 60.8241 

GREENVILLE - DOWNTOWN 203 W 3RD ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 24780 37 147 0001.01 60.8421 29.3598 

GREENVILLE MAIN - NC 1005 RED BANKS RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 24780 37 147 0005.04 91.0735 38.5548 

GREENVILLE MEDICAL 2405 STANTONSBURG RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 24780 37 147 0006.04 106.8545 63.2272 

HAMPSTEAD 28 MERCHANTS CIRCLE HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 48900 37 141 9202.02 136.2574 10.775 

HAVELOCK 132 E MAIN ST HAVELOCK NC 28532 99999 37 049 9613.01 91.5388 38.8118 
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HAYESVILLE 36 HIGHWAY 64 W HAYESVILLE NC 28904 99999 37 043 9502.02 59.7237 10.4318 

HENDERSON 1205 DABNEY DR HENDERSON NC 27536 99999 37 181 9604.00 123.3591 49.5504 

FOUR SEASONS 1605 FOUR SEASONS BLVD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 11700 37 089 9310.00 71.1638 27.1337 

HENDERSONVILLE-DRIVE UP 501 N CHURCH ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28793 11700 37 089 9312.00 86.4699 30.6416 

HENDERSONVILLE-MAIN 539 N MAIN ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 11700 37 089 9312.00 86.4699 30.6416 

SOUTHSIDE HENDERSONVILLE 1004 SPARTANBURG HWY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 11700 37 089 9313.00 72.8009 37.7559 

HICKORY-MAIN 117 4TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 25860 37 035 0105.01 142.2238 21.5298 

VIEWMONT 1855 N CENTER ST HICKORY NC 28601 25860 37 035 0105.01 142.2238 21.5298 

HIGH POINT 700 N MAIN ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 24660 37 081 0138.00 49.8276 87.8552 

MENDENHALL OAKS 4045 MENDENHALL OAKS PKWY HIGH POINT NC 27265 24660 37 081 0164.06 119.544 50.9934 

HIGHLANDS 615 N 4TH ST HIGHLANDS NC 28741 99999 37 113 9705.02 178.1134 11.6897 

HOPE MILLS 3626 N MAIN ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 22180 37 051 0016.05 86.4851 53.4396 

HUDSON 436 CENTRAL ST HUDSON NC 28638 25860 37 027 0307.00 92.5211 9.4918 

HUNTERSVILLE 16800 STATESVILLE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16740 37 119 0064.07 138.7136 28.7895 

INDIAN TRAIL 424 INDIAN TRAIL INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 16740 37 179 0203.12 88.9223 37.8523 

JACKSONVILLE-MAIN 302B WESTERN BLVD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 27340 37 133 0022.01 107.3637 46.6736 

NORTHSIDE 2555 WESTERN BLVD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 27340 37 133 0013.03 144.7971 44.1382 

WESTPARK 3091 RICHLANDS HIGHWAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 27340 37 133 0011.01 99.7732 34.2541 

KERNERSVILLE 134 S MAIN ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 49180 37 067 0032.01 134.7836 24.9544 

KING 604 S MAIN ST KING NC 27021 49180 37 169 0705.06 65.4282 13.0171 

KINSTON - MAIN 800 N QUEEN ST KINSTON NC 28501 99999 37 107 0106.00 103.3872 58.331 

PLAZA 607 PLAZA BLVD KINSTON NC 28501 99999 37 107 0106.00 103.3872 58.331 

KNIGHTDALE 6550 KNIGHTDALE BLVD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 39580 37 183 0541.15 91.5144 60.8016 

LENOIR 115 BLOWING ROCK BLVD LENOIR NC 28645 25860 37 027 0301.00 63.9821 45.1372 

LINCOLNTON 425 E MAIN ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 16740 37 109 0701.00 67.9895 30.8211 

LOUISBURG MAIN 509 E NASH ST LOUISBURG NC 27549 39580 37 069 0603.01 63.9303 47.5154 

MADISON-MAIN 109 S FRANKLIN ST MADISON NC 27025 24660 37 157 0408.00 81.1214 43.0808 

MARION 640 N MAIN ST MARION NC 28752 99999 37 111 9706.00 121.0295 12.7887 

MARSHALL 5661 US 25/70 HIGHWAY BYPASS MARSHALL NC 28753 11700 37 115 0105.00 120.3133 8.683 

MARSHVILLE 6705 E MARSHVILLE BLVD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 16740 37 179 0208.00 74.9273 42.2121 

MATTHEWS 1300 MATTHEWS TOWNSHIP PKWY MATTHEWS NC 28105 16740 37 119 0058.66 70.944 59.8807 

MILLS RIVER 101 CROSS ROAD DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 11700 37 089 9307.02 118.0277 10.9388 

MONROE MAIN 111 E JEFFERSON ST MONROE NC 28112 16740 37 179 0205.01 80.7134 60.7645 

MONROE ROLLING HILLS 2743 W ROOSEVELT BLVD MONROE NC 28110 16740 37 179 0204.05 57.8523 49.5765 

MOORESVILLE MAIN 150 WILLIAMSON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 16740 37 097 0614.02 116.0488 23.9678 

MOREHEAD CITY - MAIN 3412 BRIDGES ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 99999 37 031 9704.01 74.1913 27.2083 
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MORGANTON-MAIN 217 N STERLING ST MORGANTON NC 28655 25860 37 023 0205.00 113.5106 37.9252 

MOUNT AIRY 502 N MAIN ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 99999 37 171 9303.02 103.8038 21.9079 

MURPHY 22 HIWASSEE ST MURPHY NC 28906 99999 37 039 9304.02 109.1966 19.5253 

CAROLINA COLOURS 2060 WATERSCAPE WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 99999 37 049 9610.03 162.8469 22.7218 

GLENBURNIE 3490 DR M L KING JR BLVD NEW BERN NC 28562 99999 37 049 9604.01 140.9757 31.5479 

NEW BERN-MAIN 305 BROAD ST NEW BERN NC 28560 99999 37 049 9609.00 110.4479 43.3793 

NEWLAND 125 MONTEZUMA ST NEWLAND NC 28657 99999 37 011 9303.01 88.0419 11.1608 

NEWPORT 7045 US 70 NEWPORT NC 28570 99999 37 031 9707.02 121.6586 17.233 

NEWTON 11 S COLLEGE AVE NEWTON NC 28658 25860 37 035 0112.00 114.4453 35.5018 

NEWTON GROVE 316 MAIN ST NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 99999 37 163 9702.01 0 37.8683 

OAK ISLAND 8900 E OAK ISLAND DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 48900 37 019 0203.15 103.3308 8.534 

ORIENTAL 409 BROAD ST ORIENTAL NC 28571 99999 37 137 9502.03 129.4033 27.5735 

PILOT MOUNTAIN 110 W MAIN ST PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 99999 37 171 9312.00 128.2154 11.6662 

PINEHURST 40 PAGE DR PINEHURST NC 28374 38240 37 125 9506.03 82.1721 29.7113 

PITTSBORO 24 HANKS STREET PITTSBORO NC 27312 20500 37 037 0208.01 111.3938 31.4425 

PRINCETON 201 DOCTOR DONNIE H JONES JR BLVD PRINCETON NC 27569 39580 37 101 0405.01 55.9368 26.8427 

MINI CITY 4801 CAPITAL BLVD RALEIGH NC 27616 39580 37 183 0540.18 48.7738 72.0128 

NORTH HILLS 4400 SIX FORKS RD RALEIGH NC 27609 39580 37 183 0526.02 127.9937 16.804 

NORTH RIDGE 7001 FALLS OF NEUSE RD RALEIGH NC 27615 39580 37 183 0540.07 81.1223 34.8695 

OLDE RALEIGH 3231 EDWARDS MILL RD RALEIGH NC 27612 39580 37 183 0525.08 177.1059 24.0839 

RALEIGH BRIER CREEK 10201 LITTLE BRIER CREEK LN RALEIGH NC 27617 39580 37 183 0536.13 131.7542 51.2786 

RALEIGH DOWNTOWN 239 FAYETTEVILLE ST * RALEIGH NC 27601 39580 37 183 0501.00 170.4423 30.0442 

RALEIGH VILLAGE DIST 2005 CLARK AVE RALEIGH NC 27605 39580 37 183 0512.00 138.0588 17.4205 

STONEHENGE 7208 CREEDMOOR RD RALEIGH NC 27613 39580 37 183 0537.22 134.5222 15.8733 

WAKEFIELD 14440 NEW FALLS OF THE NEUSE RALEIGH NC 27614 39580 37 183 0542.20 111.2742 44.3633 

REIDSVILLE 501 S MAIN ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 24660 37 157 0412.00 53.3275 64.9133 

RICHLANDS 8400 RICHLANDS HWY. RICHLANDS NC 28574 27340 37 133 0002.07 93.4899 30.0861 

ROANOKE RAPIDS 306 OLD FARM RD S ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 99999 37 083 9304.00 60.5739 46.3225 

ROBBINSVILLE 248 RODNEY ORR BYP # US129 ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 99999 37 075 9203.00 83.5336 19.9214 

HORNER BLVD 2108 S HORNER BLVD SANFORD NC 27330 99999 37 105 0304.02 79.9681 68.723 

SANFORD-MAIN 206 CARTHAGE ST SANFORD NC 27330 99999 37 105 0301.01 97.8024 50.2909 

SHALLOTTE 5043 MAIN ST SHALLOTTE NC 28470 48900 37 019 0205.13 85.3037 25.5029 

CENTRE POINT-SMITHFIELD 1221 N  BRIGHTLEAF BLVD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 39580 37 101 0407.00 43.0418 56.4005 

SMITHFIELD 409 E MARKET ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 39580 37 101 0407.00 43.0418 56.4005 

SNEADS FERRY 960 STATE 210 SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 27340 37 133 0004.01 143.4812 19.7799 

SNOW HILL 110 N GREENE ST SNOW HILL NC 28580 99999 37 079 9503.02 61.6796 49.2855 
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SOUTHERN PINES 595 W PENNSYLVANIA AVE SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 38240 37 125 9509.00 100.8889 22.5926 

SOUTHPORT 221 N HOWE ST SOUTHPORT NC 28461 48900 37 019 0203.05 81.1735 15.6213 

SPRING HOPE 103 PINE STREET SPRING HOPE NC 27882 40580 37 127 0110.00 89.5269 50.4841 

STATESVILLE 204 E BROAD ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 16740 37 097 0601.00 71.3093 43.1995 

STEDMAN 5066 CLINTON ROAD STEDMAN NC 28391 22180 37 051 0028.01 137.2313 36.8185 

SUNSET BEACH 800 SUNSET BLVD N SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 48900 37 019 0205.10 99.5963 9.9792 

SWANSBORO 302 MAIN ST SWANSBORO NC 28584 27340 37 133 0001.05 152.5348 16.495 

SYLVA 609 W MAIN ST SYLVA NC 28779 99999 37 099 9504.00 121.7495 17.6701 

TAYLORSVILLE 90 W MAIN AVE TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 25860 37 003 0404.00 86.0574 21.6362 

VALDESE 280 MAIN ST W VALDESE NC 28690 25860 37 023 0209.01 96.125 10.2557 

WALNUT COVE 424 N MAIN ST WALNUT COVE NC 27052 49180 37 169 0707.02 63.0095 31.025 

WARRENTON 205 N MAIN ST WARRENTON NC 27589 99999 37 185 9503.00 65.2656 74.2351 

WASHINGTON 1411 CAROLINA AVE WASHINGTON NC 27889 99999 37 013 9304.00 100.1663 52.9641 

HAZELWOOD 2045 S MAIN ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 99999 37 087 9212.02 116.7784 11.9563 

WAYNESVILLE 196 WALNUT ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 99999 37 087 9210.00 111.2759 12.8482 

WENDELL 3650 WENDELL BLVD WENDELL NC 27591 39580 37 183 0544.04 64.0696 54.7856 

WEST JEFFERSON 302 E 2ND ST WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 99999 37 009 9704.00 109.5908 10.5963 

WHITEVILLE-MAIN 422 S MADISON ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 99999 37 047 9309.00 62.8538 61.2999 

WILKESBORO-MAIN 1905 US 421 WILKESBORO NC 28697 99999 37 193 9608.02 116.535 8.7808 

WILLIAMSTON NC 401 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 99999 37 117 9702.00 76.97 60.1008 

MEDICAL CENTER 2200 S 17TH ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 48900 37 129 0107.00 53.7067 53.7179 

OLEANDER 4022 OLEANDER DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 48900 37 129 0106.00 177.7345 15.4232 

PINE VALLEY 3624 S COLLEGE RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 48900 37 129 0120.06 122.5689 16.0973 

PLAZA EAST 1910 EASTWOOD RD WILMINGTON NC 28403 48900 37 129 0119.04 143.7843 8.5349 

PORTERS NECK 8219 MARKET ST WILMINGTON NC 28411 48900 37 129 0116.12 74.8391 24.4624 

WILMINGTON-DOWNTOWN 315 MARKET ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 48900 37 129 0101.00 68.7592 62.7299 

WILMINGTON-MAIN 440 S COLLEGE RD WILMINGTON NC 28403 48900 37 129 0105.01 33.3514 44.9647 

WEST NASH 2301 NASH ST NW WILSON NC 27896 99999 37 195 0005.02 127.7783 42.0416 

WILSON 3129 US 264 HIGHWAY WILSON NC 27893 99999 37 195 0003.00 59.3706 90.4091 

BROOKRIDGE 1199 HAYES FOREST DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27106 49180 37 067 0027.05 91.318 43.6007 

PEACE HAVEN 1920 PEACE HAVEN RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27106 49180 37 067 0026.01 119.4598 18.8349 

UNIVERSITY PARKWAY 6005 UNIVERSITY PKWY WINSTON-SALEM NC 27105 49180 37 067 0028.06 63.8162 67.9452 

WINSTON SALEM-MAIN 3001 TRENWEST DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27103 49180 37 067 0022.00 122.6913 21.1538 

WINTERVILLE 115 NORTH MILL STREET WINTERVILLE NC 28590 24780 37 147 0013.01 120.5114 51.8685 

YOUNGSVILLE 1060 US 1 HWY YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 39580 37 069 0605.01 88.1233 35.4304 

ZEBULON 101 WAKELON ST ZEBULON NC 27597 39580 37 183 0543.05 78.2294 54.4917 
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FARNAM 3333 FARNAM OMAHA NE 68131 36540 31 055 0042.00 66.8221 43.3428 

WEST DODGE 15950 WEST DODGE ST, SUITE 200 * OMAHA NE 68118 36540 31 055 0074.41 161.7909 15.8364 

WESTWOOD 12307 WEST CENTER ROAD OMAHA NE 68144 36540 31 055 0074.08 85.8229 26.4666 

ALBUQUERQUE JOURNAL CENTER 4701 LANG AVE NE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87109 10740 35 001 0037.36 70.5971 63.8084 

SANTA FE 700 PASEO DE PERALTA * SANTA FE NM 87501 42140 35 049 0004.00 191.6588 26.3279 

HENDERSON LV 2360 CORPORATE CIRCLE, SUITE 100 * HENDERSON NV 89074 29820 32 003 0053.17 157.0046 40.1843 

SUMMERLIN 950 S RAMPART BLVD LAS VEGAS NV 89145 29820 32 003 0032.61 123.4422 49.4763 

LAUGHLIN 3100 NEEDLES HIGHWAY, SUITE 100 LAUGHLIN NV 89029 29820 32 003 0057.02 59.5221 30.4885 

RENO 5370 KIETZKE LANE, SUITE 102 RENO NV 89511 39900 32 031 0010.12 148.1533 19.8222 

NORMAN 3800 JOURNEY PKWY NORMAN OK 73072 36420 40 027 2015.13 164.1892 28.4468 

WEST MEMORIAL ROAD 4501 W MEMORIAL RD * OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73142 36420 40 109 1085.34 131.1308 38.0019 

BEAVERTON 15725 NW BLUERIDGE DR BEAVERTON OR 97006 38900 41 067 0316.21 137.0897 41.464 

LAKE OSWEGO 15700 BOONES FERRY RD * LAKE OSWEGO OR 97035 38900 41 005 0202.02 165.7014 16.8862 

ABBEVILLE 201 N MAIN ST ABBEVILLE SC 29620 99999 45 001 9505.00 82.5631 46.2816 

AIKEN MAIN 125 PARK AVE SW AIKEN SC 29801 12260 45 003 0213.00 94.0633 27.4246 

AIKEN WHISKEY ROAD 1715 WHISKEY RD AIKEN SC 29803 12260 45 003 0212.02 153.4854 22.4176 

ANDERSON E GVILLE 1508 E GREENVILLE ST ANDERSON SC 29621 24860 45 007 0003.00 126.314 36.1219 

ANDERSON MAIN 2503 N MAIN STREET ANDERSON SC 29621 24860 45 007 0009.00 48.4435 40.5134 

ANDREWS 12 MORGAN AVE N ANDREWS SC 29510 99999 45 043 9202.03 103.2104 20.574 

BARNWELL 10355 DUNBARTON BLVD BARNWELL SC 29812 99999 45 011 9703.00 86.6862 60.3854 

BATESBURG 129 N PINE ST BATESBURG SC 29006 17900 45 063 0214.02 75.9046 50.7692 

BEAUFORT SC 921 BAY BEAUFORT SC 29902 25940 45 013 0007.00 94.2999 29.341 

BENNETTSVILLE 314 E MAIN ST BENNETTSVILLE SC 29512 99999 45 069 9603.01 73.1959 63.551 

BISHOPVILLE 144 S MAIN ST BISHOPVILLE SC 29010 99999 45 061 9202.02 99.7249 69.3321 

BLUFFTON 1 WESTBURY PARK WAY BLUFFTON SC 29910 25940 45 013 0021.07 94.1457 49.7309 

BLYTHEWOOD 201 BLYTHEWOOD RD BLYTHEWOOD SC 29016 17900 45 079 0101.06 197.9012 52.5916 

BOILING SPRINGS 3611 BOILING SPRINGS RD BOILING SPRINGS SC 29316 43900 45 083 0224.06 123.8825 33.2655 

CAMDEN 404 E DEKALB ST CAMDEN SC 29020 17900 45 055 9708.00 68.7497 49.0243 

CAYCE 860 KNOX ABBOTT DR CAYCE SC 29033 17900 45 063 0203.00 93.7591 34.2949 

CHARLESTON EAST BAY WMO 152 E BAY ST CHARLESTON SC 29401 16700 45 019 0002.00 287.3018 4.4461 

CHARLESTON MAIN 182 MEETING ST CHARLESTON SC 29401 16700 45 019 0051.00 181.7856 29.1031 

CHAS DANIEL ISLAND 126 SEVEN FARMS DR CHARLESTON SC 29492 16700 45 015 0204.06 304.4263 12.4913 

CHAS FOLLY RD 462 FOLLY RD CHARLESTON SC 29412 16700 45 019 0019.02 103.3755 20.2782 

CHAS WEST ASHLEY 1624 SAM RITTENBERG BLVD CHARLESTON SC 29407 16700 45 019 0026.12 82.6295 46.8174 

CHERAW MAIN 232 MARKET ST CHERAW SC 29520 99999 45 025 9506.02 84.1172 53.8508 

CHESTER BY PASS OFFICE 1612 J A COCHRAN BYP CHESTER SC 29706 16740 45 023 0206.02 69.8357 33.5502 
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CHESTERFIELD MAIN 403 W MAIN ST CHESTERFIELD SC 29709 99999 45 025 9504.02 85.5114 34.4249 

CLEMSON 304 OLD GREENVILLE HWY CLEMSON SC 29631 24860 45 077 0112.06 141.8953 22.2788 

COLUMBIA CLEMSON RD 2760 CLEMSON RD COLUMBIA SC 29229 17900 45 079 0101.09 115.4946 83.5228 

COLUMBIA DENTSVILLE 7039 PARKLANE RD COLUMBIA SC 29223 17900 45 079 0108.03 41.9374 85.4086 

COLUMBIA FOREST LAKE 4801 FOREST DR COLUMBIA SC 29206 17900 45 079 0113.06 195.3898 32.6633 

COLUMBIA MAIN 1230 MAIN ST * COLUMBIA SC 29201 17900 45 079 0031.00 73.5558 33.8848 

COLUMBIA NORTH 21 6824 N MAIN ST COLUMBIA SC 29203 17900 45 079 0107.03 48.413 98.7598 

COLUMBIA PARK & LADY 1301 PARK ST COLUMBIA SC 29201 17900 45 079 0016.00 114.2472 34.0229 

COLUMBIA ROSEWOOD 2600 ROSEWOOD DR COLUMBIA SC 29205 17900 45 079 0026.02 100.5542 27.0417 

COLUMBIA SANDHILL 131 FORUM DR COLUMBIA SC 29229 17900 45 079 0114.18 96.4747 60.7332 

COLUMBIA SUMTER HIGHWAY 7366 GARNERS FERRY RD COLUMBIA SC 29209 17900 45 079 0116.08 79.1785 69.9108 

CONWAY 1200 THIRD AVE CONWAY SC 29526 34820 45 051 0703.00 77.5817 45.6442 

COWPENS 105 W CHURCH ST COWPENS SC 29330 43900 45 083 0222.02 92.2306 23.2613 

DARLINGTON 511 PEARL ST DARLINGTON SC 29532 22500 45 031 0111.00 101.5323 49.8695 

DILLON 406 US HWY 301 N DILLON SC 29536 99999 45 033 9703.01 129.5628 26.2072 

EASLEY 6539 CALHOUN MEMORIAL HWY EASLEY SC 29640 24860 45 077 0108.04 104.8375 22.5516 

EDGEFIELD 309 MAIN ST EDGEFIELD SC 29824 12260 45 037 9702.03 113.9357 40.421 

ELGIN 2464 MAIN ST ELGIN SC 29045 17900 45 055 9709.07 101.8821 33.8775 

FLORENCE HOFFMEYER 2009 HOFFMEYER RD FLORENCE SC 29501 22500 45 041 0011.00 97.7532 50.606 

FLORENCE MAIN 276 S IRBY ST FLORENCE SC 29501 22500 45 041 0010.00 84.7325 44.5602 

FLORENCE PAMPLICO 619 PAMPLICO HWY FLORENCE SC 29505 22500 45 041 0006.00 114.3537 48.1281 

FORT MILL 1401 W HWY 160 FORT MILL SC 29715 16740 45 091 0610.04 151.3903 24.0198 

TEGA CAY 2880 HWY 160 W FORT MILL SC 29708 16740 45 091 0610.11 127.6408 37.3914 

GEORGETOWN 726 FRONT ST GEORGETOWN SC 29440 99999 45 043 9203.02 123.551 27.4564 

GREENVILLE CHERRYDALE 10 STATE PARK RD GREENVILLE SC 29609 24860 45 045 0023.04 146.4257 66.4441 

GREENVILLE LAURENS ROAD 2420 LAURENS RD GREENVILLE SC 29607 24860 45 045 0019.00 219.9603 21.8787 

GREENVILLE MAIN - SC 325 W MCBEE ST GREENVILLE SC 29601 24860 45 045 0007.00 0 46.082 

GVILLE AUGUSTA STREET 2201 AUGUSTA ST GREENVILLE SC 29605 24860 45 045 0014.00 277.5063 15.3967 

GVILLE PLEASANTBURG 928 N PLEASANTBURG DR GREENVILLE SC 29607 24860 45 045 0018.10 75.2105 54.3235 

GREENWOOD MAIN 518 MAIN ST GREENWOOD SC 29646 99999 45 047 9704.01 136.4576 49.3597 

GREENVILLE PARKWAY 300 THE PARKWAY GREER SC 29650 24860 45 045 0026.09 152.7224 22.9208 

HANAHAN 1248 YEAMANS HALL RD HANAHAN SC 29410 16700 45 015 0209.01 48.5814 45.1574 

HARTSVILLE 130 S FIFTH ST HARTSVILLE SC 29550 22500 45 031 0105.00 102.6608 30.5577 

HOLLYWOOD 6213 SC HWY 162 HOLLYWOOD SC 29449 16700 45 019 0025.03 75.8433 55.3736 

INMAN 11289 ASHEVILLE HWY INMAN SC 29349 43900 45 083 0229.02 94.0302 27.8166 

IRMO BALLENTINE 1509 DUTCH FORK RD IRMO SC 29063 17900 45 079 0103.10 152.3593 15.0484 
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IRMO MAIN 949 LAKE MURRAY BLVD IRMO SC 29063 17900 45 079 0103.04 50.116 62.1109 

JOHNSTON 430 CALHOUN ST JOHNSTON SC 29832 12260 45 037 9703.00 86.008 57.0051 

KERSHAW 302 N HAMPTON ST KERSHAW SC 29067 16740 45 057 0102.02 64.9181 26.3618 

KINGSTREE MAIN 200 W MAIN ST KINGSTREE SC 29556 99999 45 089 9706.01 120.638 55.4 

LAKE CITY 248 W MAIN ST LAKE CITY SC 29560 22500 45 041 0022.04 90.1572 83.8516 

LANCASTER MAIN 500 N MAIN ST LANCASTER SC 29720 16740 45 057 0108.00 53.167 60.5688 

LANDRUM 144 N TRADE AVE LANDRUM SC 29356 43900 45 083 0226.00 87.5535 15.8396 

LAURENS 305 W MAIN ST LAURENS SC 29360 24860 45 059 9204.00 73.2163 49.823 

LEXINGTON MAIN 5561 SUNSET BLVD LEXINGTON SC 29072 17900 45 063 0210.31 131.4364 20.5256 

LEXINGTON TOWN SQUARE 728 W MAIN ST LEXINGTON SC 29072 17900 45 063 0210.28 98.7513 25.8124 

LIBERTY 2 W MAIN ST LIBERTY SC 29657 24860 45 077 0110.04 107.257 13.4544 

LYMAN 104 EDGEWOOD ST LYMAN SC 29365 43900 45 083 0231.04 58.7053 40.2106 

MARION SC 214 N MAIN ST MARION SC 29571 99999 45 067 9502.00 83.2658 59.322 

MAULDIN 112 W BUTLER RD MAULDIN SC 29662 24860 45 045 0029.04 102.8002 47.3056 

SAVANNAH LAKES 5811 W US HWY 378 MC CORMICK SC 29835 99999 45 065 9201.00 121.495 22.2442 

MONCKS CORNER 212 E MAIN ST MONCKS CORNER SC 29461 16700 45 015 0205.06 79.0909 47.1538 

MP JOHNNIE DODDS 903 JOHNNIE DODDS BLVD MT PLEASANT SC 29464 16700 45 019 0046.07 145.9974 10.6837 

MT P 17 NORTH 2676 US HWY 17 N MT PLEASANT SC 29466 16700 45 019 0046.18 133.354 14.5546 

MULLINS 402 S MAIN ST MULLINS SC 29574 99999 45 067 9505.00 109.4007 49.4304 

MB CAROLINA FOREST 4040 RIVER OAKS DRIVE MYRTLE BEACH SC 29579 34820 45 051 0603.10 94.3058 29.9059 

MB NORTH KINGS HWY 7500 N KINGS HWY MYRTLE BEACH SC 29572 34820 45 051 0503.03 166.0147 9.6565 

MB SURFSIDE 128 LOYOLA DRIVE MYRTLE BEACH SC 29588 34820 45 051 0516.07 115.393 23.0818 

N AUGUSTA KNOX AV 1289 KNOX AVE N AUGUSTA SC 29841 12260 45 003 0207.02 59.2535 62.1661 

N CHAS ASHLEY PHOS 2170 ASHLEY PHOSPHATE RD N CHARLESTON SC 29406 16700 45 019 0031.16 56.6998 60.7052 

N CHAS OAK RIDGE 5090 DORCHESTER RD N CHARLESTON SC 29418 16700 45 019 0031.11 63.0075 81.3995 

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH 601 US HWY 17 S N MYRTLE BEACH SC 29582 34820 45 051 0404.00 134.3313 15.2094 

OBURG BROUGHTON ST 791 BROUGHTON RD ORANGEBURG SC 29115 99999 45 075 0113.00 46.9383 91.0079 

OBURG COLUMBIA ROAD 1820 COLUMBIA RD ORANGEBURG SC 29115 99999 45 075 0110.00 107.3242 79.6613 

PAGELAND 303 N PEARL ST PAGELAND SC 29728 99999 45 025 9501.01 87.9132 43.8629 

PAWLEYS ISLAND 10919 OCEAN HIGHWAY PAWLEYS ISLAND SC 29585 99999 45 043 9205.07 95.4419 25.0265 

POWDERSVILLE 11063 ANDERSON RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 24860 45 007 0101.03 122.3116 19.4369 

PROSPERITY 147 MAIN ST PROSPERITY SC 29127 99999 45 071 9506.01 95.9549 33.0431 

ROCK HILL EBENEZER 132 HERLONG AVE ROCK HILL SC 29732 16740 45 091 0607.00 100.5256 28.3016 

ROCK HILL MAIN 226 E MAIN ST ROCK HILL SC 29730 16740 45 091 0605.01 47.1896 68.8505 

SALUDA 201 N MAIN ST SALUDA SC 29138 17900 45 081 9602.01 61.656 53.2875 

SENECA 1007 BYPASS 123 SENECA SC 29678 99999 45 073 0306.01 183.8365 17.7709 
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SIMPSONVILLE 636 FAIRVIEW RD SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 24860 45 045 0030.13 114.1638 38.7718 

SIMPSONVILLE 5 FORKS 2708 WOODRUFF RD SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 24860 45 045 0028.21 122.9787 29.698 

REIDVILLE ROAD 2895 REIDVILLE RD SPARTANBURG SC 29301 43900 45 083 0220.05 149.5238 39.667 

SPARTANBURG HILLCREST 1894 E MAIN ST SPARTANBURG SC 29307 43900 45 083 0213.01 78.9149 50.9098 

SPARTANBURG MAIN 450 E HENRY ST SPARTANBURG SC 29302 43900 45 083 0212.00 195.7387 19.1049 

ST GEORGE 129 N PARLER AVE ST GEORGE SC 29477 16700 45 035 0102.00 47.662 54.4995 

SUMMERTON 133 E MAIN SUMMERTON SC 29148 99999 45 027 9608.01 98.0165 71.6655 

NEXTON 107 FIRST CITIZENS WAY SUMMERVILLE SC 29486 16700 45 015 0207.13 108.105 31.8107 

SUMMERVILLE MAIN 218 S MAIN ST SUMMERVILLE SC 29483 16700 45 035 0107.00 67.088 48.3792 

SUMMERVILLE OAKBROOK 1801 TROLLEY RD SUMMERVILLE SC 29485 16700 45 035 0108.13 71.6568 39.3541 

SUMTER BULTMAN 683 BULTMAN DR SUMTER SC 29150 44940 45 085 0009.01 68.8684 66.95 

SUMTER WASHINGTON ST 201 N WASHINGTON ST SUMTER SC 29150 44940 45 085 0020.00 108.1409 53.5201 

W COLA 3 FOUNTAINS 3967 PLATT SPRINGS RD W COLUMBIA SC 29170 17900 45 063 0207.03 57.7792 28.634 

W COLA SUNSET 2830 SUNSET BLVD W COLUMBIA SC 29169 17900 45 063 0205.06 110.833 31.6528 

WALHALLA 3819 BLUE RIDGE BLVD WALHALLA SC 29691 99999 45 073 0304.03 88.4262 38.9145 

WILLIAMSTON SC 113 E MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON SC 29697 24860 45 007 0104.04 95.1083 27.7818 

WINNSBORO 111 S CONGRESS ST WINNSBORO SC 29180 17900 45 039 9604.01 48.9228 70.867 

WOODRUFF 255 S MAIN ST WOODRUFF SC 29388 43900 45 083 0236.02 83.8634 37.2937 

YORK 911 E LIBERTY ST YORK SC 29745 16740 45 091 0616.02 70.2768 43.8515 

CHATTANOOGA 1611 GUNBARREL RD CHATTANOOGA TN 37421 16860 47 065 0114.46 103.6451 35.6046 

ROYAL OAKS 228 S ROYAL OAKS BLVD FRANKLIN TN 37064 34980 47 187 0509.07 142.4595 17.6026 

JOHNSON CITY 916 N STATE OF FRANKLIN RD JOHNSON CITY TN 37604 27740 47 179 0604.02 152.9693 14.1652 

FARRAGUT - KNOXVILLE 100 S CAMPBELL STATION RD KNOXVILLE TN 37934 28940 47 093 0058.13 158.8403 18.1186 

KNOXVILLE 10118 PARKSIDE DR * KNOXVILLE TN 37922 28940 47 093 0058.03 168.2601 19.6536 

NASHVILLE 1516 16TH AVE S NASHVILLE TN 37212 34980 47 037 0163.00 0 47.2707 

AUSTIN MARATHON 4101 MARATHON BLVD * AUSTIN TX 78759 12420 48 453 0002.04 164.5462 25.7026 

CEDAR PARK 1901 E WHITESTONE BLVD CEDAR PARK TX 78613 12420 48 491 0203.48 91.2558 46.8117 

FRISCO 8160 LEBANON RD FRISCO TX 75034 19124 48 085 0304.06 92.965 60.8858 

SAN FELIPE 4265 SAN FELIPE ST HOUSTON TX 77027 26420 48 201 4113.02 158.9846 43.3945 

ROUND ROCK 2050 ROUND ROCK AVENUE ROUND ROCK TX 78681 12420 48 491 0205.05 158.7936 28.9894 

SAN ANTONIO 4334 N LOOP 1604 W SHAVANO PARK TX 78249 41700 48 029 1915.04 320.7286 37.223 

DALLAS PRESTON CENTER 5950 SHERRY LN, STE 100 SHERRY LANE TX 75225 19124 48 113 0073.01 283.0788 9.5825 

SUGAR LAND 1295 HIGHWAY 6 SUGAR LAND TX 77478 26420 48 157 6721.00 162.9869 45.6267 

WEST LAKE HILLS 5500 BEE CAVES RD WEST LAKE HILLS TX 78746 12420 48 453 0019.18 198.1161 18.3979 

ARLINGTON BANKING OFFICE 950 N GLEBE RD ARLINGTON VA 22203 11694 51 013 1014.01 104.1439 40.4025 

BEDFORD 130 MAIN STREET BEDFORD VA 24523 31340 51 019 0501.01 45.6009 33.5948 
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BEDFORD EXPRESS 304 E MAIN ST BEDFORD VA 24523 31340 51 019 0501.01 45.6009 33.5948 

CHARLOTTESVILLE 2101 DOMINION DR CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22901 16820 51 003 0107.02 103.6726 49.8538 

PANTOPS 2013 ABBEY RD CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22911 16820 51 003 0105.02 79.2337 30.9404 

CHASE CITY 242 N MAIN ST CHASE CITY VA 23924 99999 51 117 9304.02 82.1853 54.4409 

CHATHAM 1 S MAIN ST CHATHAM VA 24531 99999 51 143 0105.00 108.4533 36.7698 

CHATHAM EXPRESS 13720 US 29 CHATHAM VA 24531 99999 51 143 0105.00 108.4533 36.7698 

CHESTERFIELD 6551 CENTRALIA DR CHESTERFIELD VA 23832 40060 51 041 1008.23 119.1301 44.5913 

CHRISTIANSBURG 250 PEPPERS FERRY RD NE CHRISTIANSBURG VA 24073 13980 51 121 0208.01 88.0752 16.4999 

CLIFTON FORGE 540 MAIN ST CLIFTON FORGE VA 24422 99999 51 005 0701.00 93.9251 16.3299 

BOTETOURT COMMONS 65 KINGSTON DR DALEVILLE VA 24083 40220 51 023 0403.03 163.1612 8.3472 

BALLOU PARK 685 WEST MAIN STREET DANVILLE VA 24541 99999 51 590 0007.00 161.3061 32.0444 

PIEDMONT DRIVE 130 COLLINS DR DANVILLE VA 24540 99999 51 590 0008.00 86.6218 53.2448 

EMPORIA 214 W ATLANTIC ST EMPORIA VA 23847 99999 51 595 8902.00 76.0189 59.5041 

FREDERICKSBURG 1575 EMANCIPATION HIGHWAY FREDERICKSBURG VA 22401 11694 51 630 0002.01 70.0052 48.0384 

GALAX MAIN 1099 E STUART DR GALAX VA 24333 99999 51 640 0701.01 75.6023 26.1168 

HARRISONBURG-MAIN 320 UNIVERSITY BLVD HARRISONBURG VA 22801 25500 51 660 0002.05 91.6597 32.1287 

LAWRENCEVILLE MAIN 112 E HICKS ST LAWRENCEVILLE VA 23868 99999 51 025 9302.03 72.3844 72.5572 

LEESBURG 40 CATOCTIN CIR NE LEESBURG VA 20176 11694 51 107 6105.05 54.7912 80.2745 

OLD FOREST RD 3021 OLD FOREST RD LYNCHBURG VA 24501 31340 51 680 0002.05 79.1381 45.4923 

TIMBERLAKE 20373 TIMBERLAKE RD LYNCHBURG VA 24502 31340 51 031 0203.00 112.1497 17.4708 

HULL STREET 11730 HULL STREET RD MIDLOTHIAN VA 23112 40060 51 041 1009.19 89.3676 39.4411 

MIDLOTHIAN 13101 MIDLOTHIAN TPKE MIDLOTHIAN VA 23113 40060 51 041 1009.30 131.0349 14.3318 

PATTERSON 10501 PATTERSON AVE RICHMOND VA 23238 40060 51 087 2001.33 123.1745 39.0006 

RICHMOND SHORT PUMP 11776 W BROAD ST RICHMOND VA 23233 40060 51 087 2001.40 166.4301 36.512 

RICHMOND WM/COMM OFFICE 6800 PARAGON PL RICHMOND VA 23230 40060 51 087 2004.04 72.8492 54.2962 

ELECTRIC ROAD 3862 ELECTRIC RD ROANOKE VA 24018 40220 51 161 0308.03 104.5758 30.1717 

HERSHBERGER ROAD 1535 HERSHBERGER RD ROANOKE VA 24012 40220 51 770 0003.00 70.9452 55.5872 

ROANOKE MAIN 110 CHURCH AVE SW * ROANOKE VA 24011 40220 51 770 0011.00 174.7162 29.9468 

SALEM 106 ROANOKE BLVD SALEM VA 24153 40220 51 775 0103.00 92.2337 27.9808 

SOUTH HILL MAIN 222 E ATLANTIC ST SOUTH HILL VA 23970 99999 51 117 9302.02 87.3912 71.2607 

STAUNTON 239 N CENTRAL AVE STAUNTON VA 24401 44420 51 790 0001.00 134.8961 21.4847 

TYSONS CORNER 8521 LEESBURG PIKE VIENNA VA 22182 11694 51 059 4604.00 138.1228 44.2929 

VINTON 970 HARDY RD VINTON VA 24179 40220 51 161 0311.01 88.7685 18.6965 

WINCHESTER 2147 VALLEY AVE WINCHESTER VA 22601 49020 51 840 0002.02 135.4364 19.3252 

BELLEVUE 300 110TH AVE NE BELLEVUE WA 98004 42644 53 033 0238.08 108.4759 64.099 

GIG HARBOR 5101 POINT FOSDICK DR NW GIG HARBOR WA 98335 45104 53 053 0724.07 125.5422 22.4401 
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KENT BANKING OFFICE 6703 S 234TH ST KENT WA 98032 42644 53 033 0292.06 42.4749 71.4099 

LACEY 721 COLLEGE ST SE LACEY WA 98503 36500 53 067 0112.00 64.8 41.1451 

LYNNWOOD 2600 162ND ST SW * LYNNWOOD WA 98087 21794 53 061 0518.04 90.7795 59.5755 

TACOMA 2108 COMMERCE ST TACOMA WA 98402 45104 53 053 0616.02 79.0994 45.9819 

VANCOUVER 205 SE PARK PLAZA DR VANCOUVER WA 98684 38900 53 011 0413.37 78.3177 28.3814 

BROOKFIELD 12655 W CAPITOL DR BROOKFIELD WI 53005 33340 55 133 2009.01 137.2243 15.2841 

BAYSHORE 5610 N BAYSHORE DR GLENDALE WI 53217 33340 55 079 0602.00 110.3479 34.3129 

HARTLAND 400 CARDINAL LN HARTLAND WI 53029 33340 55 133 2036.01 117.3313 11.4931 

MENOMONEE FALLS W178 N 9358 WATER TOWER PLACE * MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051 33340 55 133 2001.01 111.0328 16.0425 

MILWAUKEE SOUTH 4661 S 27TH ST MILWAUKEE WI 53221 33340 55 079 1204.00 111.6222 36.3462 

MILWAUKEE TIMMERMAN 10380 W SILVER SPRING DR MILWAUKEE WI 53225 33340 55 079 0005.01 61.1524 71.044 

WAUWATOSA BNK OFFICE 10401 W INNOVATION DR - SUITE 150 WAUWATOSA WI 53226 33340 55 079 1853.00 105.8848 22.3919 

ARBOVALE 6718 POTOMAC HIGHLAND TRAIL ARBOVALE WV 24915 99999 54 075 9601.01 91.0235 5.7093 

LEWISBURG 2807 JEFFERSON STREET N LEWISBURG WV 24901 99999 54 025 9504.02 120.9464 6.7111 

MARLINTON 201 8TH ST MARLINTON WV 24954 99999 54 075 9602.01 98.4925 5.0681 

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS 686 MAIN STREET E * WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS WV 24986 99999 54 025 9501.01 71.9908 18.1125 
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